
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, November 27, 2018  Friday, November 30, 2018 

Pontiac –Home   OPEN DATE 
Location: New Providence Baptist Church, 
18211 Plymouth Rd, Det. 48228 

  

Tuesday, December 04, 2018  Friday, December 07, 2018 

JLA Toledo- Home    Ann Arbor Prep-Away 
Location: New Providence Baptist Church, 
18211 Plymouth Rd, Det. 48228 

  

Tuesday, December 11, 2018  Friday, December 14, 2018 

University Academy-Away  OPEN DATE 
   

Tuesday, December 18, 2019  Friday, December 21, 2018 

Hamtramck-Home   OPEN DATE (Winter Recess) 
Location: New Providence Baptist Church, 
18211 Plymouth Rd, Det. 48228 

  

  December 29, 2018 

  Christmas Tourney 
  Novi vs Christian vs. ABT @ Ferndale 
   

Tuesday, January 08, 2019  Friday, January 11, 2019 

Voyageur @ Ecorse  Ecorse @ Hamtramck 
River Rouge @ HFA  Voyageur @ River Rouge 

Harper Woods @ Hamtramck  HFA @ Harper Woods 

UPSM @ Det. Community  Det. Community @ Mel. ABT  
UPA @ Trillium  UPSM @UPA 
Taylor Prep @ Mel. ABT   Trillium @ Taylor Prep 

Location: New Providence Baptist Church, 
18211 Plymouth Rd, Det. 48228 

 Location: New Providence Baptist Church, 18211 
Plymouth Rd, Det. 48228 

   

   

   

   

   

Tuesday, January 15, 2019  Friday, January 18, 2019 

Ecorse @ Harper Woods  Hamtramck @ HFA 

ABT 

Melvindale 2018 

Coach Michael Talley 



Location: 10301 W. Seven Mile RD. 

Detroit, MI 48221 

 

Hamtramck @ River Rouge  River Rouge @ Ecorse 
HFA @ Voyageur  Harper  Woods @ Voyageur 

Det. Community @ Taylor Prep  Mel. ABT @ Trillium 
Mel. ABT @ UPA  UPA @ Det. Community 
Trillium @ UPSM  Taylor Prep @ UPSM  

   

Tuesday, January 22, 2019  Friday, January 25, 2019 

Ecorse @ HFA  Ecorse @ Voyageur 
Harper Woods @ River Rouge  HFA @ River Rouge 
Voyageur @ Hamtramck  Hamtramck @ Harper Woods 

Det. Community @ Trillium  Det. Community @ UPSM 
Taylor Prep @ UPSM  Trillium @ UPA 
UPSM @ Mel. ABT (7Mile)  Mel. ABT @ Taylor Prep 

Tuesday, January 29,  2019  Friday, February 01, 2019 

Hamtramck @ Ecorse  Harper Woods @ Ecorse 
River Rouge @ Voyageur  River Rouge @ Hamtramck 
Harper Woods @ HFA  Voyageur @ HFA 

Mel. ABT @ Det. Community  Taylor Prep @ Det. Community 
UPA @ UPSM  UPA @ Mel. ABT (7Mile) 
Taylor Prep @ Mel. ABT  UPSM @ Trillium 

Tuesday, February 05, 2019  Friday, February 08, 2019 

HFA @ Hamtramck  HFA @ Ecorse 
Ecorse @ River Rouge  River Rouge @ Harper Woods 
Voyageur @ Harper Woods  Hamtramck @ Voyageur 

Trillium @ Mel. ABT (7 mile)  Trillium @ Det. Community 
Det. Community @ UPA  UPA @ Taylor Prep 
UPSM @ Taylor Prep 

Location: 10301 W. Seven Mile RD. 
Detroit, MI 48221 

 Mel. ABT @ UPSM 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019  Friday, February 15, 2019 

University Academy @ Mel. ABT (7 mile)  JCA Toledo - AWAY 
Location: 10301 W. Seven Mile RD. 
Detroit, MI 48221 

  

Tuesday, February 19, 2019  Wednesday, February 20, 2019 

Hamtramck-AWAY  Cristo Rey-AWAY 
   

Mon/Wed/Fri, Feb. 25, 27, & March 1, 2019  Tues. & Thurs. March 5 & 7, 2019 

BOYS DISTRICT  REGIONAL 


